
S.NO. NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

1 INDEEP KAUR PGT M.A.(English), M.Sc., B.Ed.

2 SANDEEP THAKUR PGT M.Sc(Chemistry), B.Ed.

3 MAMTA RISHI PGT M.Com., B.Ed.

4 BALWINDER KAUR PGT M.A. (Punjabi), B.Ed.

5 BINNY RAJPAL PGT
Ph.D., M.Phill, MA(History), MA(Indian Dance), M.Ed., 

B.Ed., BA

6 MEHAK GARG PGT M.Com., B.Com., B.Ed., UGCNET

7 BALVIR SINGH TGT B.Com., B.Ed.

8 ASHU SHARMA TGT B.Sc (Medical), B.Ed.

9 HARMEET SINGH TGT D.P.Ed.(Kho-Kho)

10 KARAM SINGH TGT B.A., Diploma in Art & Craft

11 RANJEEV KUMAR TGT M.A.(Punjabi), B.Ed. (History, Punjabi)

12 SURJIT SINGH TGT B.A., B.Ed.(Pbi.), Giani

13 GEETA DUGGAL TGT B.Sc.(Maths, Physics, Botany), B.Ed.

14 MAHESH CHAND TGT
B.A. (History, Economics, Pol. Science), B.Ed.(Punjabi, 

Economics), PGDCA

15 RAHUL KUMAR TGT M.Sc.(IT), MCA (LE), B.Ed.

16 MEENU WALIA TGT M.A.(Hindi), B.Ed.

17 AMRINDER KAUR TGT B.Sc.(Physics, Maths), B.Ed.(Science, Maths)

18 RUBBY RANI TGT B.Sc. (Non Medical), B.Ed.

19 RAJNI BALA TGT B.Sc., B.Ed.

20 KULWANT KAUR PRT B.A., Giani, B.Ed.

21 SEEMA HANDA PRT M.A.(Hindi), B.PEd.

22 SEEMA JINDAL PRT M.A. (Hindi), B.Ed.

23 PAWAN KUMAR PRT M.A.(Punjabi), B.Ed., PGDCA

24 KANCHAN MADAAN PRT B.Com., M.A. (Punjabi), B.Ed.

25 ANIL KUMAR PRT M.A. Acharya., B.Ed.

26 SATINDER KAUR PRT M.A.(Punjabi), B.Ed.(Punjabi)

27 KIRNA RANI PRT
M.A.(Indian Classical Dance), B.Ed.(S.St., Punjabi), 

PGDCA

28 RAMNEET KAUR PRT B.A., B.Ed.(English, S.St.)

29 GITA RANI PRT M.A.(Economics), B.Ed.(Geography, English)

30 SEEMA SHAMRA PRT B.A., B.Ed.

31 GEETA RANI PRT M.A. (Political Science), B.Ed.

32 VEENA KUMARI PRT M.A. (History & Hindi), B.Ed.

33 RADHA RANI PRT M.A. (Punjabi), B.Ed.

34 SHEELA PRT B.A., B.Ed.

35 GURJEET KAUR PRT M.A. (English), MCA, B.Ed.

36 GEETAZ PRT B.Sc. (Non Medical), B.Ed.

37 SUKHDEEP KAUR PRT M.A. (English), B.Ed.

38 SHASHI BALA PRT M.A.(History), B.Ed.

39 SATINDER SINGH PRT B.A., B.Ed.

40 JASPINDER KAUR PRT MA(English), B.Ed., BA

41 ATINDERPAL KAUR PRT M.A,B.Ed.

42 JASWANT KAUR PRT M.Sc., B.Ed.

43 SANDEEP KAUR PRT M.A., B.Ed.
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